
NE Dept. of Revenue Property Assessment Division -- 2012 CERTIFIED SCHOOL ADJUSTED VALUE REPORT, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. 79-1016

 2012 Adjusted value by "SCHOOL SYSTEM", for use in 2013-2014 state aid calculations

DO NOT USE UNADJUSTED OR ADJUSTED VALUES FOR LEVY SETTING PURPOSES

 BY SCHOOL SYSTEM

OCTOBER 9, 2012

SCHOOL SYSTEM : # 77-0001 BELLEVUE 1 System Class : 3

77 SARPY L00-900077-0001

Base school name

BELLEVUE 1

Class

3
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Mineral
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LandReal
2012

Unadjusted Value ====>

Level of Value       ====>

Factor

Adjustment Amount ==>

* TIF Base Value

in this base school

54,056,931

54,056,931

12,372,597 9,635,971

96.86

-85,556

9,550,41512,372,597 1,848,031,328 582,027,946 1,966,249 7,101,908 0 2,515,107,374

2,527,470,15107,299,183

74.00

-197,275

1,966,249

2012 

Totals

ADJUSTED

1,848,031,328

96.00

0

68,467

594,107,892

98.00

-0.02040816

-12,079,946

2,190,444 0

UNADJUSTED

County NameCnty #

77 Cnty's adjust. value==>

-0.00887879 -0.02702703

54,056,931System UNadjusted total==>  

System Adjustment Amnts=>  

12,372,597 9,635,971 1,848,031,328 594,107,892 1,966,249 7,299,183 0 2,527,470,151

-85,556 0 -12,079,946 -197,275 -12,362,777

2,515,107,37454,056,931 12,372,597 9,550,415 1,848,031,328 582,027,946 1,966,249 7,101,908 0System ADJUSTED total==>  

*TIF = Tax Increment Financing; TIF Base value is included in the taxable value, however it must remain unadjusted, therefore it is backed out prior to calculating

BY SCHOOL SYSTEM 

OCTOBER 9, 2012SCHOOL SYSTEM:  77-0001  BELLEVUE 1

the adjustment amount & then added back to the total adjusted school value. TIF Excess Value is never included in the taxable value for schools.

Factors rounded for display.   Agland adjusted to 72%, other real property adjusted to 96%.


